
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	FFC	2025-05-01	to	2025-05-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-05-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,586.81
2025-05-01 RALPHS	#0709 txn_5wHKb8R -$87.75 $2,499.06
2025-05-03 RALPHS	#0704 txn_lZH5n97 -$53.94 $2,445.12
2025-05-05 Amazon txn_evHoLpE -$43.67 $2,401.45
2025-05-06 Amazon txn_zVHo5KQ -$25.54 $2,375.91
2025-05-07 THE	WEBSTAURANT	STORE	INC txn_nEHpd4v -$317.69 $2,058.22
2025-05-07 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_yXHYgee -$12.48 $2,045.74
2025-05-08 Donation	from	David	Soper txn_PVHG0RN $25.00 $2,070.74
2025-05-08 Donation	from	Joshua	Novack txn_NQHZx92 $20.00 $2,090.74
2025-05-11 RALPHS	#0704 txn_p5HoPga -$51.56 $2,039.18
2025-05-12 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/5	to	5/11 txn_d7HY9l7 -$3.15 $2,036.03
2025-05-14 SMART	AND	FINAL	395 txn_kWHOeYN -$12.48 $2,023.55
2025-05-14 THE	WEBSTAURANT	STORE	INC txn_4dHX2q2 -$68.15 $1,955.40
2025-05-22 Pizza	ingredients txn_YRHxrJY -$16.09 $1,939.31
2025-05-23 Donation	from	Kristin	Hall txn_lZH5q05 $322.59 $2,261.90
2025-05-23 Donation	from	Sarah	Cannon txn_zVHorlY $43.02 $2,304.92
2025-05-23 Donation	from	ROBERT	HAPGOOD txn_brH7lyd $100.00 $2,404.92
2025-05-23 Donation	from	Brett txn_78Hy9we $100.00 $2,504.92
2025-05-23 Donation	from	Sophia	Brownstein txn_evHolOm $10.00 $2,514.92
2025-05-23 Donation	from	Hannah	Rishik txn_qkHRMZb $21.51 $2,536.43
2025-05-24 Transfer	from	Mutual	Aid	LA	Network txn_vgH46Z0 $2,500.00 $5,036.43
2025-05-24 RALPHS	#0646 txn_K9HKqrk -$42.98 $4,993.45
2025-05-26 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	5/19	to	5/25 txn_kWHOgmV -$41.80 $4,951.65
2025-05-26 PUBLIC	STORAGE	23028 txn_YRHxkOd -$35.60 $4,916.05
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Lena	Bruncaj txn_EyHwkKW $21.51 $4,937.56
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Cara	Ferraro txn_YRHxr8A $21.51 $4,959.07
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Shauna	Parker txn_V0HgRNP $107.53 $5,066.60
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_AWHVaZJ $10.76 $5,077.36
2025-05-27 Donation	from	Margot txn_a8HMg6V $26.89 $5,104.25
2025-05-28 Donation	from	Anonymous	Donor txn_yXHYmZ2 $107.53 $5,211.78
2025-05-28 FFC	Home	Cooking txn_PVHG60Y -$7.48 $5,204.30
2025-05-29 Donation	from	Eliot	Dreiband txn_8rH7xbW $5.38 $5,209.68
2025-05-29 Donation	from	Cassidy	Green	G txn_EyHwRBd $215.06 $5,424.74
2025-05-29 CubeSmart	375 txn_78Hy6Ez -$315.90 $5,108.84
2025-05-30 Donation	from	Monique	Figueiredo txn_zVHoenV $53.77 $5,162.61

WITHDRAWN:	$1,136.26.	DEPOSITED:	$3,712.06. $5,162.61

FFC	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	FFC's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


